at www.monroecc.edu/go/association!

ACCOUNT INFO PAYMENT DETAILS

If you have already registered,
enter your login details here.

You can now complete the following transactions online:

COMPLETE

&

Emergency Student Loan Repayment

NSF Check Repayment
Housing Charges

Financial Aid Meal Plan Repayment

Monroe Doctrine Advertising

Welcome to Monroe Community College Association, Inc

Enter your name, email address and
phone number, and then select the type

Email
- First Hame® Last Name*
Sign Up | Forgot Your Password? Jane SMith
Student's Name * Client ID (M#) *
Jane Smith 12345678
MCC Email Home Email

mail@monroecc.edu

Phone Humber

of payment you want to make and enter
the amount.

Click Continue.

Select Item Name Date

Emergency Student Loan Repayment 081122015
L MNSF Check Repayment 08122015
=] Housing Charges 081122015
|} Financial Aid Meal Plan Repayment 081122015
=] Monroe Doctring Advertising 0812i2015

ACCOUNT INFO PAYMENT DETAILS

If you have already registered,
enter your login details here.

Item Amount
50.00
50.00
$0.00
50.00
50.00

Total Amount

COMPLETE

w B e e B >

Welcome to Monroe Community College Association, Inc

Email
- First Name® Last Name*
Jane Smith

Sign Up | Forgot Your Password?

Student's Name * Client ID (M#) *

Jane Smith 12345678
MCC Email Home Email
mail@monroecc.edu

Phone Humber

Select the type of credit card
you would like to use.

Select Item Name Date

& Emergency Student Loan Repayment 081122015
Ll NSF Check Repayment 0812i2015
iad| Housing Charges 08M2/2015
Ll Financial Aid Meal Plan Repayment 081122015
L] Monroe Doctrine Advertising 08/12i2015

Please Select Your Payment Methed

VISA [ @ VISA

Item Amount
$0.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00

5
5
k3
5
5

Total Amount $



Jane Smith 12345678
MCC Email Home Email
mail@monroecc.edu

Phone NHumber

Select Item Name Date Item Amount Amount . . .
Emergency Student Loan Repayment 08/12/2015 $0.00 $ 10.00 Enter your Credlt Card Informatlon'
MNSF Check Repayment 081212015 $0.00 5 0.00
o hages - > * "™ If you would like this to be a recurring
Financial Aid Meal Plan Repayment 08/12/2015 $0.00 3 0.00
Monroe Doctrine Advertising 081212015 5000 s 0.00 payment, please check the box next to
Total Ameunt S 1000 Remember Me as an Enrolled User

to creatre your account

s Click Continue.

Payment Method Visa E|
Credit Card Account
Card Number * Name On Card *

Expiration Date * {only month and year required)

[] 2019 []

[ Remember Me As An Enrolled User

3 &

_ ACCOUNT INFO PAYMENT DETAILS COMPLETE

If you have already registered,

enter your lagin details hare. Welcome to Monroe Community College Association, Inc

Email
ACCOUNT INFO

Loam s amomzsensesswsea | Enter the confirmation code and select
Authorize Payment.

By proceeding, | authorize MONROE COMMUNITY COLLEGE ASSOCIATION INC to process a one-time transaction from
my Credit Card Account ending in 7542 for the amount due of $10.00. | understand that my transaction will be

processed on 8/12/2015. Your payment |s Complete!

Password

Eh agree that transactions processed through this site are final and only refundable in the event of a processing error.
Terms and Conditions

"R

I'I'ype the text \ Privacy & Terms

AUTHORIZE PAYMENT

If you require any assistance please call Amy Wischnowski at (585)292-2745
or stop by the Campus Center Service Desk, Building 3.

If you have been locked out of your account, please e-mail Todd Garnier, tgarnier@monroecc.edu,
include your null name and return phone number.

MCC

ASSOCIATION



